
Packages

Need More Guidebooks?

Expansion Packs available: Workplace , Ages 50+, Youth . $12 CAD each

service@onelifetools.com

Starter Pack
Play at a single table with 

friends, colleagues, or clients 

Facilitator Bundle
Learn to facilitate multi-table events 

for learning and development

Group Bundle
Facilitate Who You Are Matters!  
within classes, workshops and 

large events

Who You Are Matters! Guidebooks provide the best possible experience when you facilitate a gameplay. 
If you prefer not to purchase Who You Are Matters! Guidebooks you can use the printable Basic Clari�cation Sketch.

All prices plus shipping.  
+HST in Canada.

Visit OneLifeTools.com for more information   |   Email: service@onelifetools.com   |   Toll-free:  1.888.990.7360

3 - 5

10

$99 CAD

up to 10

40

$198 CAD

up to 30

120

$579 CAD

Who You Are Matters!
Game Kits
Each kit includes:
Gameboard, 6 Star cards,  
72 Element cards, 12 Possibility 
Cards, 35 tokens, Game piece, 
Firekeeper’s stick

Suitable for groups of

Guidebooks
4-page, full colour, includes 
Clari�cation Sketch

Basic  Clari�cation Sketch 
Black & white downloadable PDF

Online Learning 
Materials
Introduction to game play,  
video and narrated slides

Facilitator’s Guide
20+ pages, how to lead game play, 
diverse applications and best practices

1 game kit 2 game kits 6 game kits

20 Pack
$35 CAD
$1.75 each

100 Pack
$159 CAD  

$1.59 each

500 Pack
$739 CAD  

$1.48 each

Put the power of story in your hands
Put the power of story in your hands


