who you are MATTERS! Packages

	Starter Pack Play at a single table with friends, colleagues, or clients	Facilitator Bundle Learn to facilitate multi-table events for learning and development	Group Bundle Facilitate <i>Who You Are Matters!</i> within classes, workshops and large events
<i>Who You Are Matters!</i> Game Kits	1 game kit	2 game kits	6 game kits
Each kit includes: Gameboard, 6 Star cards, 72 Element cards, 12 Possibility Cards, 35 tokens, Game piece, Firekeeper's stick			
Suitable for groups of	3 - 5	up to 10	up to 30
Guidebooks 4-page, full colour, includes Clarification Sketch	10	40	120
Basic Clarification Sketch Black & white downloadable PDF	*	*	*
Online Learning Materials Introduction to game play, video and narrated slides	*	*	*
Facilitator's Guide 20+ pages, how to lead game play, diverse applications and best practices	*	*	*
All prices plus shipping. +HST in Canada.	\$99 CAD	\$198 CAD	\$579 CAD

Need More Guidebooks?

Who You Are Matters! Guidebooks provide the best possible experience when you facilitate a gameplay. If you prefer not to purchase *Who You Are Matters!* Guidebooks you can use the printable Basic Clarification Sketch.

20 Pack	100 Pack	500 Pack
\$35 CAD	\$159 CAD	\$739 CAD
\$1.75 each	\$1.59 each	\$1.48 each

Expansion Packs available: Workplace , Ages 50+, Youth. \$12 CAD each